February 2019
Date Grade

14th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb HDC - u20s
16th Feb ISC

16th Feb ISC

16th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb HDC - u20s
16th Feb ISC

16th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb HDC - u20s
16th Feb ISC

16th Feb ISC

16th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb HDC - u20s
16th Feb ISC

16th Feb ISC

16th Feb MMC - ul8s
16th Feb HDC - u20s
16th Feb ISC

17th Feb MMC - ul8s
17th Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb  MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb  MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb ISC

23rd Feb  MMC - ul8s
23rd Feb HDC - u20s
23rd Feb ISC
March 2019

2nd Mar  HDC - u20s
2nd Mar  ISC

Home

Townsville Blackhawks
Norths Devils

Norths Devils

Norths Devils-1

Norths Devils-2
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers - 2

Easts Tigers

CQ Capras

CQ Capras

CQ Capras

Brisbane Broncos
Tweed Heads Seagulls
Northern Pride
Northern Pride
Western Mustangs
Western Mustangs
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Sunshine Coast Falcons - 2
Sunshine Coast Falcons
Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Souths Logan Magpies
Souths Logan Magpies
Souths Logan Magpies
Souths Logan Magpies
Mackay Cutters
Mackay Cutters
Mackay Cutters

Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers

Easts Tigers

Burleigh Bears
Burleigh Bears
Burleigh Bears
Burleigh Bears
Northern Pride
Northern Pride
Northern Pride

Mackay Cutters
Mackay Cutters

Away

Brothers & Centrals U19s
Redcliffe Dolphins
Redcliffe Dolphins
Redcliffe Dolphins-1
Redcliffe Dolphins-2
Ipswich Jets

Ipswich Jets

Ipswich Jets

Burleigh Bears

Burleigh Bears

Burleigh Bears - 2
Burleigh Bears

Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Wynnum Manly Seagulls
Souths Logan Magpies
Western Mustangs
Mossman Sharks A Grade
Cairns Foley Shield
Souths Logan Magpies
Souths Logan Magpies
Norths Devils

Norths Devils

Norths Devils - 2

Norths Devils

Western Mustangs
Western Mustangs
Brisbane Broncos
Redcliffe Dolphins
Redcliffe Dolphins
Redcliffe Dolphins
Redcliffe Dolphins

CQ Capras

CQ Capras

CQ Capras

Ipswich Jets

Ipswich Jets

Ipswich Jets

Tweed Heads Seagulls
Tweed Heads Seagulls
Tweed Heads Seagulls
Tweed Heads Seagulls
Townsville Blackhawks
Townsville Blackhawks
Townsville Blackhawks

Townsville Blackhawks
Townsville Blackhawks

2019 Trials Draw

Venue

Jack Manski Oval
Bishop Park

Bishop Park

Bishop Park

Bishop Park

Sunshine Coast Stadium
Sunshine Coast Stadium
Sunshine Coast Stadium
Langlands Park
Langlands Park
Langlands Park
Langlands Park

Waves Sports Club
Waves Sports Club
Waves Sports Club
Warrick

Tugun RLFC, Boyd Street
Mossman Showgrounds
Mossman Showgrounds
Gold Park

Gold Park

Time
6.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
3.30pm
5.00pm
6.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
3.15pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm
2.00pm (AEST)
3.15pm
5.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Kawana Sports Precint - Field 1 10.15am

Kawana Sports Precint - Field 1 11.45am

Sunshine Coast Stadium
Sunshine Coast Stadium
BMD Kougari Oval

BMD Kougari Oval

BMD Kougari Oval

Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge
Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge
Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge
Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge
BB Print Stadium

BB Print Stadium

BB Print Stadium

Langlands Park

Langlands Park

Langlands Park

Burleigh Juniors

Burleigh Juniors

Burleigh Juniors

Burleigh Juniors

Alley Park, Gordonvale
Alley Park, Gordonvale
Alley Park, Gordonvale

BB Print Stadium Mackay
BB Print Stadium Mackay

1.30pm
3.00pm
3.45pm
5.20pm
7.00pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
7.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
6.00pm
2.30pm
4.15pm
6.00pm

1.20pm
4.30pm

Match
Officials
Required
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
NRL
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
NRL
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes



