

## 2019 Trials Draw

Match

## February 2019

						Officials
Date	Grade	Home	Away	Venue	Time	Required
14th Feb		Townsville Blackhawks	Brothers & Centrals U19s	Jack Manski Oval	6.00pm	Yes
16th Feb		Norths Devils	Redcliffe Dolphins	Bishop Park	2.30pm	Yes
16th Feb		Norths Devils	Redcliffe Dolphins	Bishop Park	4.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Norths Devils-1	Redcliffe Dolphins-1	Bishop Park	5.30pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Norths Devils-2	Redcliffe Dolphins-2	Bishop Park	7.00pm	Yes
16th Feb		Sunshine Coast Falcons	Ipswich Jets	Sunshine Coast Stadium	3.30pm	Yes
16th Feb		Sunshine Coast Falcons	Ipswich Jets	Sunshine Coast Stadium	5.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Sunshine Coast Falcons	Ipswich Jets	Sunshine Coast Stadium	6.30pm	Yes
16th Feb	MMC - u18s		Burleigh Bears	Langlands Park	1.30pm	Yes
16th Feb	HDC - u20s	•	Burleigh Bears	Langlands Park	3.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Easts Tigers - 2	Burleigh Bears - 2	Langlands Park	4.30pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Easts Tigers	Burleigh Bears	Langlands Park	6.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	MMC - u18s	•	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Waves Sports Club	3.15pm	Yes
16th Feb	HDC - u20s	•	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Waves Sports Club	5.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	CQ Capras	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Waves Sports Club	7.00pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Brisbane Broncos	Souths Logan Magpies	Warrick	6.00pm	NRL
16th Feb	MMC - u18s	Tweed Heads Seagulls	Western Mustangs	Tugun RLFC, Boyd Street	2.00pm (AEST)	Yes
16th Feb		Northern Pride	Mossman Sharks A Grade	Mossman Showgrounds	3.15pm	Yes
16th Feb	ISC	Northern Pride	Cairns Foley Shield	Mossman Showgrounds	5.00pm	Yes
17th Feb	MMC - u18s	Western Mustangs	Souths Logan Magpies	Gold Park	2.30pm	Yes
17th Feb		Western Mustangs	Souths Logan Magpies	Gold Park	4.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb		Sunshine Coast Falcons	Norths Devils	Kawana Sports Precint - Field 1	•	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Sunshine Coast Falcons	Norths Devils	Kawana Sports Precint - Field 1		Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Sunshine Coast Falcons - 2	Norths Devils - 2	Sunshine Coast Stadium	1.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Sunshine Coast Falcons	Norths Devils	Sunshine Coast Stadium	3.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Western Mustangs	BMD Kougari Oval	3.45pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Western Mustangs	BMD Kougari Oval	5.20pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Wynnum Manly Seagulls	Brisbane Broncos	BMD Kougari Oval	7.00pm	NRL
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Souths Logan Magpies	Redcliffe Dolphins	Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge	3.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Souths Logan Magpies	Redcliffe Dolphins	Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge	4.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Souths Logan Magpies	Redcliffe Dolphins	Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge	6.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Souths Logan Magpies	Redcliffe Dolphins	Souths Juniors Acacia Ridge	7.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Mackay Cutters	CQ Capras	BB Print Stadium	4.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Mackay Cutters	CQ Capras	BB Print Stadium	5.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Mackay Cutters	CQ Capras	BB Print Stadium	7.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Easts Tigers	Ipswich Jets	Langlands Park	3.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Easts Tigers	Ipswich Jets	Langlands Park	4.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Easts Tigers	Ipswich Jets	Langlands Park	6.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Burleigh Bears	Tweed Heads Seagulls	Burleigh Juniors	1.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Burleigh Bears	Tweed Heads Seagulls	Burleigh Juniors	3.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Burleigh Bears	Tweed Heads Seagulls	Burleigh Juniors	4.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Burleigh Bears	Tweed Heads Seagulls	Burleigh Juniors	6.00pm	Yes
23rd Feb	MMC - u18s	Northern Pride	Townsville Blackhawks	Alley Park, Gordonvale	2.30pm	Yes
23rd Feb	HDC - u20s	Northern Pride	Townsville Blackhawks	Alley Park, Gordonvale	4.15pm	Yes
23rd Feb	ISC	Northern Pride	Townsville Blackhawks	Alley Park, Gordonvale	6.00pm	Yes
March	2019					
2nd Mar	HDC - u20s	Mackay Cutters	Townsville Blackhawks	BB Print Stadium Mackay	1.20pm	Yes
2nd Mar	ISC	Mackay Cutters	Townsville Blackhawks	BB Print Stadium Mackay	4.30pm	Yes